
2022 Victim Impact Panel Schedule 

Date: The SECOND WEDNESDAY of every month 

Wednesday, January 12

Wednesday, February 9

Wednesday, March 9

Wednesday, April 13 

Wednesday, May 11 

Wednesday, June 8

Wednesday, July 13 

Wednesday, August 10

Wednesday, September 14 

Wednesday, October 12

Wednesday, November 9

Wednesday, December 14

Time: The panel starts promptly at 6:00 p.m. and concludes by 
7:30 p.m.; attendees must arrive by 5:45 p.m. to sign in 

Location: Fargo Cass Public Health (Oak Room) – 1240 25th St. South 

Registration: www.myvictimimpactpanel.org or 701.241.8576 

http://www.myvictimimpactpanel.org/


You have been sentenced to attend the 
VICTIM IMPACT PANEL 

DATE:  ____________________________________ 

TIME: 5:45 p.m. – 7:30 p.m. 
You must be present to sign in no later than 5:45 p.m. 
Panel starts promptly at 6:00 p.m.  

LOCATION: FARGO CASS PUBLIC HEALTH 

1240 25TH Street South 
Fargo, ND 58103 

Registration: www.myvictimimpactpanel.org 

FEE: $50.00 due at sign in- CASH OR MONEY ORDER - NO CHECKS 
Prepayment with credit, debit or e-check available online at myvictimimpactpanel.org 

• For directions or questions call 701.241.8576 no later than 2 p.m. the day of the panel.

• IF YOU ARE LATE OR DO NOT HAVE PROPER PAYMENT YOU WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.

• Young children are not allowed.

• Alcohol or drug use prior to attendance is strictly prohibited.

• No food or beverage is allowed; hats, visors, sunglasses, bandanas, etc. must be removed.

• Cell phones, tablets or other electronic device must be turned off.

• Texting, sleeping, talking, writing or any other disrespectful behavior is prohibited.

• Leaving the auditorium at any time during the program is prohibited.

• Failure to adhere to the above guidelines may result in expulsion.

• You will not receive credit unless you are present the entire evening.

• Upon successful completion, the Court will be notified of your attendance.

For security purposes, a police officer will be present the entire evening.

http://www.myvictimimpactpanel.org/

